

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing setting out pillars etc.					
Qty - 8.00 Nos from map - 1					
@ 2389.06				RS 19112.00	
② Clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 0.4249 from map - 1					
@ 52970.33				RS 22248.00	
③ Construction of embankment etc.					
(a) for 100 M lead					
Qty - 2011.66 m ³ from map - 2					
@ 154.07				RS 309936.00	
(b) for 1000 M lead					
Qty - 502.92 m ³ from map - 2					
@ 190.36				RS 95736.00	
④ Construction of Subgrade etc.					
Qty - 2134.50 m ³ from map - 3					
@ 290.61				RS 620307.00	
⑤ Providing W.B.M 90-1 etc.					
Qty - 769.50 m ³ from map - 3					
@ 2483.03				RS 1910692.00	
⑥ Providing W.B.M 90-2 etc.					
Qty - 267.19 m ³ from map - 4					
@ 3360.40				RS 897865.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Excavation of E/W in foundations etc					
Qty - 59.59 m ³ for T.M.P-3					
@ 279.09				Rs	16831.00
(8) Providing MIS as levelling course etc					
Qty - 9.19 m ² for T.M.P-3					
@ 4708.78				Rs	43274.00
(9) Providing plain concrete in sub-structure of					
Qty - 67.48 m ³ for T.M.P-4					
@ 5492.95				Rs	370664.00
(10) Providing RCC in HP of 100 mm dia					
Qty - 15.00 m for T.M.P-3					
@ 3643.78				Rs	54657.00
(11) Providing masonry board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO for T.M.P-3					
@ 10073.96				Rs	30222.00
(12) Providing earthen shoulder etc					
Qty - 731.50 m ³ for T.M.P-4					
@ 290.61				Rs	212581.00
					4603925.00
(13) Add - 12% GST				Rs	552471.00
(14) Add 1% LWC				Rs	46039.00
					5202435.00
(15) Add SF.					
(A) Earth: - 2514.58 m ³ @ 23.78					
	10%			Rs	5980.00

Continuation

less 26.57% below (-) 1402919.00
as per agreement

~~C.P.~~
~~19/06/91~~

Say 38,77,169/-

~~18-62~~
AC

~~17/06/91~~
DE

OPPO A53